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2024 «

LIVE BAND - AZURE
KLAVIERAUFTRITT - LOBBY
KLASSISCHES TRIO - EMERALD
WEIHNACHTSCHOR - EMERALD
LIVE GALA BAND - EMERALD
EXKLUSIVE TANZSHOW - CARAT

LIVE BAND - AZURE
KLAVIERAUFTRITT - LOBBY
LIVE BAND - AZURE

LIVE BAND - AZURE
KLAVIERAUFTRITT - LOBBY
LIVE BAND - IRISH

EXKLUSIVE TANZSHOW - CARAT

24./2

16:00-18:00
18:00-19:30
18:00-20:00
20:00-20:30
21:00-22:30
22:30-01:00

2712

16:00-18:00
18:00-19:30
21:30-23:00

2812

16:00-18:00
18:00-19:30
21:30-23:00
23:30-01:00

o

262

16:00-18:00
18:00-19:30
21:30-23:00

2612

16:00-18:00
18:00-19:30

21:00-22:30
23:30-01:00

LIVE BAND - AZURE
KLAVIERAUFTRITT - LOBBY
DIAMOND FLASH MOB - IRISH

LIVE BAND - AZURE
KLAVIERAUFTRITT - LOBBY
LIVE BAND - IRISH

EXKLUSIVE TANZSHOW - CARAT



DAMENBAND - AZURE
POP-UP-TANZ- UND
MUSIKERAUFTRITTE - MARE
BATTLE BAND - LOBBY

LIVE BAND - NORI JAPANESE
LIVE BAND - PASCARELLA
CULLINAN EXKLUSIVE KABARETT
. VOILA" - EMERALD

NEUJAHR ABEND PARTY - AZURE
LASER- & PYROTECHNIK-SHOWS
& TANZAUFFUHRUNGEN

AFTER PARTY - CARAT

LIVE BAND - AZURE
KLAVIERAUFTRITT - LOBBY

DJ + FLASHMOB-TANZSHOW - IRISH

KLAVIERAUFTRITT - LOBBY
FLASHMOB-TANZSHOW - IRISH

KLAVIERAUFTRITT - LOBBY
FLASHMOB-TANZSHOW - IRISH

32

16:00-18:00

19:00-20:30
20:30-21:30
20:30-23:30
20:30-23:30

21:30-23:30
23:30-01:00

01:00-03:00

02.0/

16:00-18:00
18:00-19:30
21:30-23:00

040/

18:00-19:30
21:30-23:00

050/

18:00-19:30
21:30-23:00

®

2912

16:00-18:00
18:00-19:30
21:30-23:00

3072

18:00-19:30
21:30-23:00

oo/

16:00-18:00
18:00-19:30
21:30-23:00

030/

16:00-18:00
18:00-19:30
21:45-23:30

06.0/

16:00-18:00
18:00-19:30

LIVE BAND - AZURE
KLAVIERAUFTRITT - LOBBY
DIAMOND FLASH MOB - IRISH

KLAVIERAUFTRITT - LOBBY
,SEI“ EXKLUSIVE PARTY - BOHEME

LIVE BAND - AZURE
KLAVIERAUFTRITT - LOBBY
LIVE BAND - IRISH

LIVE BAND - AZURE
KLAVIERAUFTRITT - LOBBY
LIVE BAND - IRISH

LIVE BAND - AZURE
KLAVIERAUFTRITT - LOBBY

20:00-20:30 CHRISTMAS CHOIR - LOBBY
21:30-00:00 EXKLUSIVE XMAS PARTY - AZURE

LASER- UND PYROTECHNIK-SHOWS

CULLINAN



